SCOTTISH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2004 No. 146

The Local Authorities Etc. (Allowances) (Scotland) Amendment Regulations 2004

Amendment of Regulations

- 5. In column (2) of Schedule 2–
 - (a) for "6,969" there shall be substituted "7,321";
 - (b) for "6,388" there shall be substituted "6,712"; and
 - (c) for "5,808" there shall be substituted "6,102".